
Attleborough Surgery use the following organisations to process 

data on our behalf. They are contractually bound to manage your 

information securely. 

 

Clinical System Provider Website 
Systm One (TPP) https://www.tpp-uk.com/ 

 

Clinical 
Commissioning Group 

Website 

NWCCG https://www.norfolkandwaveneyccg.nhs.uk/ 

 

Confidential Waste 
Services 

Website 

Restore https://www.restore.co.uk/Datashred 

 

Couriers Website 
City Sprint https://www.citysprint.co.uk/ 

 

DBS Check Providers Website 

UCheck www.ucheck.co.uk 
 

Managed Disclosure / SAR 
Providers 

Website 

  
UCheck www.ucheck.co.uk 

 

Digital Scanning / 
Redaction 

Website 

iGPR www.igpr.co.uk/ 
 

Health Software Website 
AccurX https://www.accurx.com/ 

Cinapsis https://www.cinapsis.org/ 

https://www.restore.co.uk/Datashred
https://www.citysprint.co.uk/
http://www.ucheck.co.uk/
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Eclipse Solutions (Safety 
Reports) 

www.eclipsegroup.co.uk/ 

E-Referrals https://digital.nhs.uk/services/e-referral-service 

MJOG https://www.mjog.com/ 
Pinnacle (COVID 

Vaccinations) 
https://www.oasisgroup.com/services/notespac

e.6453.html 
 

IT Service Providers Website 
Arden & Gem CSU https://www.ardengemcsu.nhs.uk/ 

NELCSU www.nelcsu.nhs.uk/ 

Jayex https://www.jayex.com/ 
NCHC https://www.norfolkcommunityhealthandcare.n

hs.uk/our-services/ 
 

Payroll / Finance Website 
Fairways https://www.fairwaytraining.com/ 

Xero https://www.xero.com/uk/ 
 

Training Providers Website 

Dispex www.dispex.net 
e-LH www.e-lfh.org.uk 

Primary Care Training https://primarycarecpdtraining.co.uk/ 
M & K training https://www.mkupdate.co.uk/ 

Education for Health https://www.educationforhealth.org/ 
Royal College of Nursing https://www.rcn.org.uk/ 

W S Learning www.wstraining.co.uk 

Skillsplatform https://www.skillsplatform.org/ 
 

Video Consultation 
Software 

Website 

Microsoft Teams https://www.microsoft.com/en-gb/ 
 

Translation Services Website 
DA Languages http://www.dalanguages.co.uk/ 

 

Website Providers Website 

https://www.microsoft.com/en-gb/


Clarity Team Net https://teamnet.clarity.co.uk/ 

Silicon Practice (Footfall) https://www.siliconpractice.co.uk/ 
 

Offiste Storage Providers Website 
Archive Logistics https://www.archivelogistics.com/ 

 

 

Other Providers Website 
iPlato https://www.iplato.com/ 

Medlink https://www.medlinkstudents.com/ 

Open Exeter https://digital.nhs.uk/NHAIS/open-exeter 
South Norfolk Health https://www.snhcic.org.uk/ 

Survey Monkey https://www.surveymonkey.co.uk/ 
Arden & Gem CSU https://www.ardengemcsu.nhs.uk/ 

Lovewell Blake 
Accountants 

https://www.lovewell-blake.co.uk/ 
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